
 
2022 SSORP CMOM LARGE DIAMETER ENGINEERING DESIGN SERVICES, RFQ  

Solicitation No. PS-00143 
 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 
January 13, 2023 @ 10:00 AM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
2. Ann Peche, SAWS, Manager Engineering, ann.peche@saws.org 
3. Bobby Johnson, SAWS, Manager Engineering, bobby.johnson@saws.org 
4. Andrew Wilkinson, Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, ajwilkinson@lan-inc.com 
5. Nallely Gonzalez, Moreno Cardenas, Inc., 915-329-6454, 

ngonzalez@morenocardenas.com 
6. Sylvester Ogidan, RPS Group Infrastructure, Inc., 210-363-9333, 

Sylvester.Ogidan@RPSGroup.com 
7. Joseph Ortega, MTR Engineers, jortega@mtrengineers.com 
8. Brittany Herolt, Halff Associates, Inc. | bherolt@halff.com 
9. Jeremiah Hobbs, UNINTECH,  jhobbs@unintech.com   
10. Rob Clark, RJN Group, Inc., rob.clark@rjnmail.com  
11. Rosie Brunnemann, Kimley-Horn, rosie.brunnemann@kimley-horn.com  
12. Madeleine Shelton, Bain Medina Bain | Mshelton@bmbi.com  
13. KW Chan, Unintech, 210-641-6003, kchan@unintech.com 
14. Erin Mills, Freese & Nichols, Inc, erin.mills@freese.com  
15. Dawn Vernon, Bain Medina Bain (DBE/MBE/HABE/SBE/HUB), dvernon@bmbi.com  
16. Larry Goldberg, CivilTech a Woolpert Company, lawrence.goldberg@woolpert.com  
17. Jose Maldonado, RJN Group, Inc., jose.maldonado@rjnmain.com  
18. Enrique Valdez, Valdez Engineering, evaldez@vtgec.com 
19. Golam Kibria, HVJ Associates - ScTX  
20. David Speicher, Doucet & Associates, dspeicher@doucetengineers.com  
21. Reddy Kajuluri, Weston Solutions, Reddy.Kajuluri@westonsolutions.com  
22. Jeremy Doege, WGI, jeremy.doege@wginc.com,  210-860-9224 
23. Ana Peters, CDS Muery, ana.peters@cdsmuery.com, 210-581-1111 
24. Pamela Canales, Pape-Dawson Engineers, pcanales@pape-dawson.com, 210-375-9000 
25. Marshall Preas, Pape-Dawson Engineers, mpreas@pape-dawson.com, 210-375-9000 
26. Joe duMenil, Doucet, 210-373-5159, jdumenil@doucetengineers.com,  
27. Ashley Parker, Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc., aeparker@lan-inc.com  
28. Carl Bain, Bain Medina Bain, Inc., cbain@bmbi.com,  210-494-7223 
29. Cassio Conceicao, Bain Medina Bain, Inc., cconceicao@bmbi.com,  210-494-7223 
30. Jennifer Ramos, Halff Associates, Inc, jramos@halff.com  
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